Fantasy
Spovts

League of misfits

Www.rtsports.com
2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:45pm ET

Week 4 - NFL Superbowl
My money

Dylan

GeorgeTeam 3

Team 6

LFG

Grey Cup Playoffs

Week 3 - NFL Championship

Grey Cup Playoffs
Dylan

My money
GeorgeTeam 3
Team 6

LFG

Week 2 - NFL Divisional
Grey Cup Playoffs

Dylan

Team 6

GeorgeTeam 3

LFG

My money

Week 1 - NFL Wildcard
Grey Cup Playoffs
Team 6

Dylan

GeorgeTeam 3

LFG

My money

52.50
43.50
40.20
17.40
12.40

4.90

77.90
71.20
66.60
58.90
54.20
31.60

137.50
125.20
107.30
81.90
79.60
77.10

210.10
182.80
170.00
124.30
121.90
118.20

-9.00
-12.30
-35.10
-40.10
-47.60

-6.70
-11.30
-19.00
-23.70
-46.30

-12.30
-30.20
-55.60
-57.90
-60.40

-27.30
-40.10
-85.80
-88.20
-91.90

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 1/1



