League of misfits

Week 4 - NFL Superbowl		
My money	52.50	
Dylan	43.50	-9.00
GeorgeTeam 3	40.20	-12.30
Team 6	17.40	-35.10
LFG	12.40	-40.10
Grey Cup Playoffs	4.90	-47.60
Week 3 - NFL Championship		
Grey Cup Playoffs	77.90	
Dylan	71.20	-6.70
My money	66.60	-11.30
GeorgeTeam 3	58.90	-19.00
Team 6	54.20	-23.70
LFG	31.60	-46.30
Wook 2 NEI Divisional		
Week 2 - NFL Divisional	137 50	
Grey Cup Playoffs	137.50 125.20	-12.30
Grey Cup Playoffs Dylan	125.20	
Grey Cup Playoffs Dylan Team 6		
Grey Cup Playoffs Dylan Team 6 GeorgeTeam 3	125.20 107.30	-30.20 -55.60
Grey Cup Playoffs Dylan Team 6	125.20 107.30 81.90	-30.20 -55.60
Grey Cup Playoffs Dylan Team 6 GeorgeTeam 3 L F G My money	125.20 107.30 81.90 79.60	-30.20 -55.60 -57.90
Grey Cup Playoffs Dylan Team 6 GeorgeTeam 3 L F G My money Week 1 - NFL Wildcard	125.20 107.30 81.90 79.60 77.10	-30.20 -55.60 -57.90
Grey Cup Playoffs Dylan Team 6 GeorgeTeam 3 L F G My money Week 1 - NFL Wildcard Grey Cup Playoffs	125.20 107.30 81.90 79.60 77.10	-30.20 -55.60 -57.90 -60.40
Grey Cup Playoffs Dylan Team 6 GeorgeTeam 3 L F G My money Week 1 - NFL Wildcard Grey Cup Playoffs Team 6	125.20 107.30 81.90 79.60 77.10 210.10 182.80	-30.20 -55.60 -57.90 -60.40
Grey Cup Playoffs Dylan Team 6 GeorgeTeam 3 L F G My money Week 1 - NFL Wildcard Grey Cup Playoffs Team 6 Dylan	125.20 107.30 81.90 79.60 77.10 210.10 182.80 170.00	-30.20 -55.60 -57.90 -60.40 -27.30 -40.10
Grey Cup Playoffs Dylan Team 6 GeorgeTeam 3 L F G My money Week 1 - NFL Wildcard Grey Cup Playoffs Team 6 Dylan GeorgeTeam 3	125.20 107.30 81.90 79.60 77.10 210.10 182.80 170.00 124.30	-30.20 -55.60 -57.90 -60.40 -27.30 -40.10 -85.80
Grey Cup Playoffs Dylan Team 6 GeorgeTeam 3 L F G My money Week 1 - NFL Wildcard Grey Cup Playoffs Team 6 Dylan	125.20 107.30 81.90 79.60 77.10 210.10 182.80 170.00	-30.20 -55.60 -57.90 -60.40 -27.30 -40.10 -85.80